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KC Classic Boys Swim Dive Invitational 2018 - 9/28/2018 to 9/29/2018

Results
 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AUTO1:45.49

CONS2:05.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALEESN-MV1 1:37.82 AUTO

24.62 26.88 22.4323.89

AHICK2 1:41.31 AUTO

25.41 29.02 22.1924.69

ALEESW-MV3 1:42.36 AUTO

27.31 27.67 21.9025.48

AROCKB4 1:43.64 AUTO

27.36 28.84 23.0924.35

ABSHS-MV5 1:43.66 AUTO

26.60 28.19 22.3526.52

AROCK6 1:44.72 AUTO

26.67 28.95 22.4326.67

AKICK-MV7 1:44.92 AUTO

25.89 29.72 24.6324.68

ALSHS-MV8 1:45.23 AUTO

26.83 29.01 23.1026.29

B - Final

APARKH9 1:46.30 CONS

27.94 29.73 22.7825.85

AOP10 1:46.37 CONS

21.17

AST11 1:46.55 CONS

28.46 30.79 23.5123.79

AROCK!12 1:55.06 CONS

31.64 31.63 25.1226.67

AGVHS-MV13 1:56.09 CONS

31.86 32.68 25.3326.22

ATRUM-MV14 2:08.32   6.0

36.74 34.49 30.2126.88

 
#1  Boys 200 Yard Medley Relay

AUTO1:45.49

CONS2:05.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ALEESN-MV1 1:38.80 qAUTO

Godard, Grant M 18 Worth, Daniel

Hynes, JP Thomas, Jonathan W 17

21.14 27.62 25.6224.42

AHICK2 1:43.15 qAUTO

Holzum, Kyle Valley, Luke

Klein, Clayton Ragsdell, Joe

25.78 29.94 22.5424.89

ALEESW-MV3 1:43.33 qAUTO

Spano, Jack Damico, Dominick

Ellis, Caleb Spencer, Carson

27.77 28.46 21.7625.34

ABSHS-MV4 1:43.80 qAUTO

Davis, Cogan M 15 Schweizer, Tim A 16

Jett, Arren I 17 Aubuchon, Sam V 17

25.71 28.69 22.7426.66

AROCKB5 1:44.94 qAUTO

Clervi, Nick Hopkins, Braden

Lorson, Oakley Koller, Jack

23.21 29.47 26.9425.32

AROCK6 1:45.13 qAUTO

Manning, Reece Slaney, Mike

Nabulsi, Sayf Kasyjanski, Henry

26.36 29.62 22.6126.54

AKICK-MV7 1:45.58 qCONS

Austin, Gabriel McCurry, R. Quinn

Berkheimer, Jacob Fink, Carson

22.43 30.09 28.4024.66

ALSHS-MV8 1:45.68 qCONS

Nofziger, Riley D 17 Stikeleather, Reece M 17

Wilbert, Kaleb 17 Heeney, Caleb R 17

28.65 27.01 23.6926.33

APARKH9 1:47.69 qCONS

Duesterhaus, Sam Fugett, Ray

Lee, Patrick Fickenscher, Jacob

24.31 29.94 27.1926.25

AST10 1:48.01 qCONS

Duffy, Charlie Wheeler, Peyton

Adamson, Spencer Verwers, Nick

29.27 30.56 23.2524.93

AOP11 1:48.78 qCONS

Hill, Jonathan Hill, Robbie

Lake, Joey Braudrick, Max

23.09 28.02 29.2228.45

AROCK!12 1:55.93 qCONS

DeVreugd, Joey Sojka, Thomas

Angles, Chris Salido, Jude

31.85 31.73 25.6026.75

AGVHS-MV13 1:57.08 qCONS

Jarman, Jordon A 15 Jacoby, Austin L 18

Huffman, Wyatt G 16 Shackles, Mark R 17

27.91 33.14 29.5626.47

ATRUM-MV14 2:09.78 q

Rowlette, Dayne Jeffries, Tyler

Holland, Shuri Shearer, Aiden

37.38 35.25 30.2026.95

ANIXA-MV--- DQ

Balyuk, Ilya Farrar, Aiden

Elleman, Justin Bogun, Joseph

27.63 47.32 32.1950.64

AWARR--- DQ

Vernon, Hayden Elliott, Zac

Vernon, Henry Sheets, Ryan

29.01 31.81 25.1125.10

ALSWB-MV--- DQ

Thies, Griffin Gallegos, Matthew

Adams, Zach Hickman, Logan

34.16 34.99 26.0628.40

 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AUTO1:50.69

CONS2:03.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LSHS-MV 17Stikeleather, Reece M1 1:45.97 AUTO

24.76 26.56 27.5827.07

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W2 1:49.21 AUTO

24.93 27.70 27.8328.75

HICKValley, Luke3 1:50.99 CONS

26.31 27.90 28.1628.62

ROCKHolewinski, Mark4 1:51.79 CONS

25.53 27.86 29.6228.78

ROCKTietjen, Tommy5 1:52.83 CONS

25.98 28.45 28.9429.46

PARKHDuesterhaus, Sam6 1:52.86 CONS

26.60 28.62 28.4329.21

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah7 1:53.04 CONS

26.07 28.13 29.7129.13

NIXA-MVBalyuk, Ilya8 1:54.23 CONS

26.10 29.15 29.9029.08

B - Final

PARKHFickenscher, Jacob9 1:51.90 CONS

25.37 28.36 28.5429.63

ROCKAuman, Chase10 1:56.11 CONS

26.22 28.83 30.7130.35

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb11 1:57.22 CONS

27.79 30.00 29.5429.89

LEESW-MVSpano, Jack12 1:57.70 CONS

26.91 29.84 29.3731.58

NKCHSFranson, Chris13 1:58.14 CONS

25.43 28.88 32.4931.34

KICK-MVMcCurry, R. Quinn14 2:01.14 CONS

26.80 30.67 31.3432.33

LSHS-MV 17Wilbert, Kaleb15 2:01.75 CONS

28.03 30.98 31.7530.99

PARKHMurguia, Brandon16 2:02.94 CONS

27.90 31.53 31.8231.69

C - Final

WARRVernon, Hayden17 1:59.86 CONS

27.00 30.85 31.0530.96

ROCK!Sojka, Thomas18 2:01.06 CONS

27.63 30.56 30.9631.91

ROCKHurt, Tabor19 2:01.23 CONS

27.71 30.55 31.4631.51

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton20 2:01.76 CONS

27.13 30.33 31.9132.39

PARKHBrook, Samuel21 2:01.88 CONS

26.45 30.65 32.5032.28

WINNDial, Sullivan22 2:04.58

27.63 30.80 33.0833.07

LEESW-MVJansen, James23 2:05.78

27.81 31.64 33.6332.70

ROCK!Hawn, Adam24 2:06.36

27.95 31.81 33.0733.53



Blue Springs High School HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 7.0 - 1:47 PM  9/29/2018  Page 2

KC Classic Boys Swim Dive Invitational 2018 - 9/28/2018 to 9/29/2018

Results
 
#2  Boys 200 Yard Free

AUTO1:50.69

CONS2:03.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LSHS-MV 17Stikeleather, Reece M1 1:47.91 qAUTO

24.98 27.42 27.7127.80

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W2 1:48.85 qAUTO

24.51 27.81 28.0628.47

HICKValley, Luke3 1:50.73 qCONS

26.18 27.81 28.3228.42

ROCKHolewinski, Mark4 1:52.14 qCONS

25.70 28.10 29.4428.90

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah5 1:52.81 qCONS

25.89 28.18 29.4029.34

PARKHDuesterhaus, Sam6 1:52.98 qCONS

25.74 28.25 29.7329.26

NIXA-MVBalyuk, Ilya7 1:53.25 qCONS

26.42 29.07 28.7928.97

ROCKTietjen, Tommy8 1:53.28 qCONS

25.71 29.03 28.9129.63

PARKHFickenscher, Jacob9 1:53.51 qCONS

25.89 28.60 29.2329.79

LEESW-MVSpano, Jack10 1:55.76 qCONS

26.69 29.40 29.5430.13

ROCKAuman, Chase11 1:57.26 qCONS

26.75 29.66 30.3130.54

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb12 1:58.71 qCONS

27.99 30.31 29.8030.61

LSHS-MV 17Wilbert, Kaleb13 1:59.34 qCONS

28.17 30.43 30.0830.66

KICK-MVMcCurry, R. Quinn14 1:59.63 qCONS

26.38 30.56 30.7231.97

NKCHSFranson, Chris15 2:00.76 qCONS

27.57 30.47 31.0931.63

PARKHMurguia, Brandon16 2:00.98 qCONS

27.41 30.50 31.2431.83

PARKHBrook, Samuel17 2:01.00 qCONS

28.25 31.24 29.9731.54

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton18 2:01.23 qCONS

27.46 30.17 31.4232.18

WARRVernon, Hayden19 2:02.09 qCONS

27.46 31.37 30.6532.61

ROCK!Sojka, Thomas20 2:02.25 qCONS

27.69 30.52 31.7432.30

ROCKHurt, Tabor21 2:02.60 qCONS

27.47 30.99 31.6932.45

LEESW-MVJansen, James22 2:04.41 q

27.86 31.52 31.9233.11

ROCK!Hawn, Adam23 2:05.86 q

28.03 33.04 31.3033.49

WINNDial, Sullivan24 2:06.03 q

28.95 32.60 31.0833.40

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle25 2:06.53

28.83 32.88 31.0933.73

KICK-MVFink, Carson26 2:06.71

29.43 31.81 32.1433.33

LEESN-MVAdkins, Clayton27 2:07.40

29.02 32.65 32.0333.70

LSWB-MVHaus, Mitch28 2:08.81

29.11 32.41 33.4733.82

KICK-MVSallee, Hunter29 2:11.42

29.67 33.07 34.0834.60

STDuffy, Aidan30 2:12.27

30.16 33.65 33.6334.83

ROCK!Barrett, Nigel31 2:13.15

30.15 33.08 34.0235.90

LSHS-MV 16Bradshaw, Andrew32 2:14.35

30.58 33.54 35.0135.22

LSHS-MV 14Borucki, Taitt33 2:16.61

30.76 35.16 34.8735.82

LSWB-MVKoch, Justin34 2:17.90

31.38 34.86 35.3636.30

OPHouse, Jonathan35 2:18.03

31.88 34.79 35.7635.60

ROCK!DeVreugd, Joey36 2:18.11

29.65 34.79 36.0937.58

STGreen, Kellen37 2:18.96

32.05 36.50 33.1437.27

LSWB-MVAdams, Zach38 2:19.96

31.99 35.82 35.9636.19

STRoberts, Sam39 2:21.41

33.03 35.62 36.5936.17

STHaynes, Ethan40 2:22.70

32.69 1:50.01

ROCKBRogers, Hunter41 2:23.06

29.91 36.45 38.1038.60

OPJustus, Conner42 2:25.44

32.46 36.87 37.3238.79

WINNNguyen, Dante43 2:25.76

31.74 36.31 37.6840.03

BSHS-MVBanta, Derek44 2:26.53

31.10 36.46 38.7040.27

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AUTO2:05.69

CONS2:18.09

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

BATTHuskey, AJ1 1:55.79 AUTO

25.03 29.32 27.3734.07

OPHill, Jonathan2 2:00.93 AUTO

25.35 29.86 29.0236.70

KICK-MVAustin, Gabriel3 2:03.23 AUTO

25.73 30.05 29.3838.07

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick4 2:04.28 AUTO

26.58 31.90 29.9935.81

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb5 2:04.86 AUTO

26.20 30.72 29.6238.32

PARKHDunlevy, Alex6 2:05.10 AUTO

25.81 34.18 28.4736.64

ROCKManning, Reece7 2:06.82 CONS

26.48 31.16 28.8840.30

ROCKNill, Dylan8 2:07.36 CONS

26.30 31.84 28.6240.60

B - Final

ROCKBDearmond, Turner9 2:04.95 AUTO

27.33 30.55 28.9038.17

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R10 2:07.47 CONS

26.79 32.20 29.8038.68

LSHS-MV 17Nofziger, Riley D11 2:07.63 CONS

27.63 31.34 30.5538.11

ROCKBClervi, Nick12 2:09.55 CONS

29.56 31.41 30.8437.74

ROCKBHopkins, Braden13 2:11.77 CONS

28.15 35.39 30.5437.69

ROCKBKoller, Jack14 2:12.30 CONS

27.39 33.83 31.7339.35

PARKHFugett, Ray15 2:13.21 CONS

27.99 35.03 31.1039.09

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach16 2:13.23 CONS

28.29 34.80 30.5939.55

C - Final

STDuffy, Charlie17 2:11.17 CONS

27.81 33.14 31.8838.34

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor18 2:12.67 CONS

29.53 34.89 30.9437.31

BATTSmith, Collin19 2:13.63 CONS

27.37 35.63 32.2238.41

PARKHLee, Patrick20 2:13.74 CONS

27.53 35.18 30.1540.88

ROCKMcAnany, Jack21 2:15.89 CONS

27.93 36.21 31.1340.62

PARKHStammler, Trevor22 2:16.26 CONS

28.98 33.73 27.9945.56

ROCKSlaney, Mike23 2:18.61

29.70 36.69 32.4939.73

WARRElliott, Zac24 2:23.69

29.41 38.59 34.4541.24

 
#3  Boys 200 Yard IM

AUTO2:05.69

CONS2:18.09

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BATTHuskey, AJ1 2:00.05 qAUTO

25.69 30.67 28.5135.18

KICK-MVAustin, Gabriel2 2:03.35 qAUTO

26.52 30.02 29.1637.65

PARKHDunlevy, Alex3 2:04.40 qAUTO

26.02 34.12 0.011:04.25

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick4 2:05.20 qAUTO

27.05 32.27 29.9035.98

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb5 2:06.74 qCONS

27.02 31.27 29.7638.69

OPHill, Jonathan6 2:06.84 qCONS

26.88 31.14 31.0437.78
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#3  Boys 200 Yard IM)

ROCKManning, Reece7 2:07.94 qCONS

26.73 31.75 28.9140.55

ROCKBClervi, Nick*8 2:08.24 qCONS

29.50 30.98 29.8137.95

ROCKNill, Dylan*8 2:08.24 qCONS

26.44 32.50 28.1341.17

Swim-Off Required

ROCKBDearmond, Turner10 2:08.45 qCONS

28.13 32.15 28.8639.31

LSHS-MV 17Nofziger, Riley D11 2:10.41 qCONS

27.53 33.26 31.1238.50

PARKHFugett, Ray12 2:11.28 qCONS

27.47 34.47 31.0838.26

ROCKBKoller, Jack13 2:11.63 qCONS

27.32 34.67 31.1038.54

ROCKBHopkins, Braden14 2:12.36 qCONS

28.58 36.17 30.7436.87

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R15 2:12.61 qCONS

28.96 33.71 30.6839.26

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach16 2:13.59 qCONS

28.95 35.29 30.3738.98

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor17 2:14.80 qCONS

29.10 34.96 31.4639.28

STDuffy, Charlie18 2:15.36 qCONS

28.18 33.47 34.1539.56

ROCKMcAnany, Jack19 2:15.71 qCONS

27.22 36.25 31.7040.54

PARKHLee, Patrick20 2:18.07 qCONS

28.03 36.54 31.2642.24

PARKHStammler, Trevor21 2:19.24 q

29.20 35.06 28.6046.38

BATTSmith, Collin22 2:19.67 q

28.23 36.32 34.1340.99

ROCKSlaney, Mike23 2:20.30 q

29.33 38.18 32.8539.94

WARRElliott, Zac24 2:20.35 q

29.32 37.54 32.6040.89

TRUM-MVHolland, Shuri25 2:22.30

29.08 32.48

HICKMusick, Rowan26 2:23.49

28.74 36.56 34.6443.55

ROCK!Salido, Nicholas27 2:25.33

29.22 36.98 32.9446.19

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack28 2:25.60

31.33 39.42 33.3941.46

LSHS-MV 15Wilburn, Hudson29 2:27.89

30.30 37.93 31.8447.82

ROCK!Metzner, Jacob30 2:28.69

31.11 37.55 35.3144.72

LEESN-MVWahlen, Nick31 2:29.00

31.08 40.09 33.7144.12

BSHS-MV 15Marthaler, Gabe M32 2:30.15

33.47 34.91

WARRLockard, Christian33 2:33.30

30.60 40.17 34.9447.59

LEESN-MVMeyer, Collin34 2:35.43

32.13 42.39 34.4246.49

LSWB-MVLaster, Dane35 2:38.28

34.62 42.94 36.6444.08

ROCK!Seymour, Jamison36 2:39.11

34.52 43.21 36.8244.56

LSWB-MVWilliams, Brennan37 2:40.27

33.53 40.53 36.7249.49

LSWB-MVDumler, Jack38 2:40.89

31.81 44.15 35.0049.93

LSWB-MVGallegos, Matthew39 2:41.20

37.68 44.07 36.2243.23

BSHS-MVThomas, Ben40 2:41.83

36.76 44.57 38.3942.11

ROCK!Brisch, Sammy41 2:48.62

33.72 1:37.41 37.49

ROCKBFritschi, Eric--- X2:34.11

33.47 41.84 35.4143.39

GVHS-MV 16Tipton, Jase G--- DQ

33.83 43.63 37.7947.20

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AUTO22.79

CONS25.89

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MVHynes, JP1 21.86 AUTO

PARKHDieffenbach, Nick2 22.21 AUTO

HICKRagsdell, Joe3 22.31 AUTO

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W4 22.35 AUTO

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson5 22.62 AUTO

BATTHuskey, AJ6 22.82 CONS

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew7 22.85 CONS

ROCKKasyjanski, Henry8 22.96 CONS

B - Final

PARKHDieffenbach, Hunter9 22.70 AUTO

BSHS-MV 17Aubuchon, Sam V10 23.21 CONS

KICK-MVBerkheimer, Jacob11 23.45 CONS

BSHS-MV 16Schweizer, Tim A12 23.49 CONS

STVerwers, Nick13 23.89 CONS

HICKRagsdell, Sam14 23.98 CONS

LEESW-MVAilshire, Jesse15 24.24 CONS

BSHS-MV 16Watkins, Justin P16 25.12 CONS

C - Final

STRoberts, Joe17 24.06 CONS

WINNJohnson, Brennen18 24.55 CONS

STPittala, Matt19 24.62 CONS

ROCKGabel, Caden20 24.77 CONS

LEESW-MVBalsman, Andrew21 24.85 CONS

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob22 25.19 CONS

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick23 25.22 CONS

ROCK!Angles, Chris24 25.38 CONS

 
#4  Boys 50 Yard Free

AUTO22.79

CONS25.89

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MVHynes, JP1 21.97 qAUTO

PARKHDieffenbach, Nick2 22.12 qAUTO

LEESN-MV 17Thomas, Jonathan W3 22.16 qAUTO

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson4 22.54 qAUTO

HICKRagsdell, Joe5 22.60 qAUTO

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew6 22.63 qAUTO

BATTHuskey, AJ7 22.86 qCONS

ROCKKasyjanski, Henry8 22.96 qCONS

BSHS-MV 17Aubuchon, Sam V9 22.98 qCONS

KICK-MVBerkheimer, Jacob10 23.04 qCONS

PARKHDieffenbach, Hunter11 23.27 qCONS

STVerwers, Nick12 23.93 qCONS

HICKRagsdell, Sam13 23.94 qCONS

BSHS-MV 16Schweizer, Tim A14 24.02 qCONS

LEESW-MVAilshire, Jesse15 24.30 qCONS

BSHS-MV 16Watkins, Justin P16 24.38 qCONS

STRoberts, Joe17 24.42 qCONS

STPittala, Matt18 24.43 qCONS

LEESW-MVBalsman, Andrew19 24.61 qCONS

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick20 24.79 qCONS

ROCKGabel, Caden21 24.81 qCONS

WINNJohnson, Brennen22 24.98 qCONS

ROCK!Angles, Chris23 25.01 qCONS

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob24 25.26 qCONS

HICKMize, Will25 25.28 CONS

ROCKBHopkins, Braden26 25.45 CONS

GVHS-MV 17Shackles, Mark R27 25.46 CONS

ROCKMarshall, Kevin*28 25.48 CONS

PARKHHiggins-Dunn, Taft*28 25.48 CONS

ROCK!Salido, Jude30 25.54 CONS

PARKHPowell, Daniel*31 25.88 CONS

ROCKMurphy, Andrew*31 25.88 CONS

ROCK!McCann, Colin33 25.97

STDuffy, Jack C34 26.49

ROCK!Wilson, Thaddeus35 26.54

TRUM-MVJeffries, Tyler36 26.56

KICK-MVHarwood, Devin37 26.65

GVHS-MV 15Jarman, Jordon A38 26.69

OPVanderbeek, Tony39 26.74

LSWB-MVHickman, Logan40 26.75

ROCKBAllen, Bryson41 26.79

WINNGreer, Jeremy42 26.85

GVHS-MV 18Jacoby, Austin L43 27.07

BATTReed, Aiden44 27.10

BSHSB-MVJenkins, Ty45 27.62

WINNMina, DeMarco46 28.12

HICKSmith, Asa*47 28.48

LSHS-MV 14Borucki, Taitt*47 28.48

ROCKBWhitaker, Allen49 28.64

OPCompton, Patrick50 28.78
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Preliminaries ...   (#4  Boys 50 Yard Free)

LSWB-MVQuon, Michael51 29.03

LSWB-MVRose, John52 29.17

RB2Fritschi, Alex53 29.26

RB2Robinson, Noah54 29.34

BSHSB-MVAlipio, Noah55 29.47

WARRFury, George56 29.59

NKCHSHughes, Aiden57 29.79

TRUM-MVRowlette, Dayne58 30.02

WILC-MVRennison, Luke59 30.04

KICK-MVHerndon, Walter60 30.26

KICK-MVJohnson, Quinten61 30.35

OPCompton, Brent62 30.55

LSWB-MVZimmerman, Austin63 30.56

BSHSB-MVDell, Ayden64 30.69

BSHSC-MVGilstorf, Cameron65 31.33

TRUM-MVShearer, Aiden66 31.73

NIXA-MVBogun, Joseph67 31.83

NKCHSNguyen, Vinh68 32.10

BSHSB-MVFranklin, Caleb69 32.14

BSHSC-MVZupo, Giuseppe70 32.76

BATTTicgeloar, Andrew71 33.87

WARRTaylor, David72 33.89

NIXA-MVFarrar, Aiden73 34.25

BSHSC-MVLiptak, Parker74 34.73

BSHSC-MVStickney, Samuel75 53.77

HICK2-MVBrown, Sage--- DQ

 
#5  Boys 1 mtr Diving

CONS300.00

Age Name         Team Finals Score

BSSHS-MVCurrie, Micah1 467.85 CONS

BSSHS-MVBurt, Alex2 430.95 CONS

WINNKnotts, Jackson3 394.75 CONS

ROCKDouglas, Michael4 373.90 CONS

GVHS-MV 14Hendricks, Eli N5 371.45 CONS

GVHS-MV 15Lane, Jackson A6 364.65 CONS

ROCKMeismer, Harrison7 362.95 CONS

BSHS-MVHarkness, Alex8 348.25 CONS

ROCKJanuary, Jack9 341.60 CONS

BSHS-MVGutierrez, Ethen10 337.65 CONS

ROCK!Axtell, PJ11 336.60 CONS

ROCKMurphy, Jack12 322.65 CONS

HICKEstes, Jack13 306.20 CONS

LEESW-MVArsenault, Nick14 294.10   3.0

LSHS-MV 18Wishne, Trevor15 289.50   2.0

PARKHCaudle, Chancellor16 276.65   1.0

LEESW-MVGreen, Alex17 268.70

STVonBargen, Dylan18 193.55

WINNMckillip, Cam19 188.60

LEESW-MVSchnelle, Will20 184.30

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AUTO55.59

CONS1:02.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

STAdamson, Spencer1 53.19 AUTO

25.15 28.04

ROCKBLorson, Oakley2 53.97 AUTO

25.29 28.68

KICK-MVBerkheimer, Jacob3 54.09 AUTO

25.57 28.52

GVHS-MV 16Huffman, Wyatt G4 55.91 CONS

25.82 30.09

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah5 56.15 CONS

26.45 29.70

WARRVernon, Henry6 56.34 CONS

25.73 30.61

BSHS-MV 15Davis, Cogan M7 57.37 CONS

26.44 30.93

ROCKNabulsi, Sayf8 58.46 CONS

27.50 30.96

B - Final

HICKHolzum, Kyle9 56.97 CONS

27.06 29.91

LSHS-MV 17Nofziger, Riley D10 57.21 CONS

26.76 30.45

HICKKlein, Clayton11 57.61 CONS

27.09 30.52

ROCKManning, Reece12 57.97 CONS

27.05 30.92

BATTSmith, Collin13 59.17 CONS

26.86 32.31

ROCKBKoller, Jack14 59.40 CONS

28.07 31.33

PARKHLee, Patrick15 59.51 CONS

27.75 31.76

LSHS-MV 17Wilbert, Kaleb16 1:00.88 CONS

28.46 32.42

C - Final

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R17 57.33 CONS

26.86 30.47

NKCHSFranson, Chris18 58.94 CONS

28.10 30.84

PARKHStammler, Eli19 59.51 CONS

27.59 31.92

ROCKWalker, Jake20 1:00.20 CONS

27.88 32.32

OPLake, Joey21 1:00.80 CONS

28.58 32.22

BSHS-MV 17Jett, Arren I22 1:00.81 CONS

28.24 32.57

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton23 1:01.64 CONS

28.54 33.10

ROCKMackey, Ryan24 1:01.95 CONS

28.32 33.63

 
#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly

AUTO55.59

CONS1:02.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROCKBLorson, Oakley1 53.71 qAUTO

25.16 28.55

STAdamson, Spencer2 54.73 qAUTO

25.98 28.75

KICK-MVBerkheimer, Jacob3 54.75 qAUTO

25.64 29.11

WARRVernon, Henry4 56.13 qCONS

25.77 30.36

LEESN-MVMurray, Jonah5 56.19 qCONS

26.42 29.77

GVHS-MV 16Huffman, Wyatt G6 57.39 qCONS

26.34 31.05

BSHS-MV 15Davis, Cogan M7 57.50 qCONS

27.02 30.48

ROCKNabulsi, Sayf8 57.95 qCONS

27.46 30.49

HICKHolzum, Kyle9 57.97 qCONS

27.09 30.88

LSHS-MV 17Nofziger, Riley D10 58.07 qCONS

27.38 30.69

ROCKBKoller, Jack11 58.29 qCONS

27.39 30.90

ROCKManning, Reece12 58.30 qCONS

26.91 31.39

HICKKlein, Clayton13 59.16 qCONS

27.27 31.89

PARKHLee, Patrick14 59.17 qCONS

27.77 31.40

LSHS-MV 17Wilbert, Kaleb15 1:00.06 qCONS

28.13 31.93

BATTSmith, Collin16 1:00.09 qCONS

27.61 32.48

ROCKWalker, Jake17 1:00.20 qCONS

27.81 32.39

BSHS-MV 17Jett, Arren I18 1:00.44 qCONS

27.87 32.57

PARKHStammler, Eli19 1:00.75 qCONS

28.34 32.41

NKCHSFranson, Chris20 1:00.82 qCONS

28.85 31.97

OPLake, Joey21 1:01.29 qCONS

29.01 32.28

NKCHSDuffy, Jack R22 1:01.72 qCONS

28.04 33.68

LEESW-MVFrazier, Dalton23 1:01.84 qCONS

28.81 33.03

ROCKMackey, Ryan24 1:01.97 qCONS

28.83 33.14

LSWB-MVAdams, Zach25 1:02.36

28.72 33.64
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#6  Boys 100 Yard Fly)

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan26 1:02.88

28.53 34.35

PARKHHiggins-Dunn, Taft27 1:02.89

28.83 34.06

WINNDial, Sullivan28 1:03.05

29.38 33.67

LEESW-MVBichsel, Connor29 1:03.12

29.69 33.43

TRUM-MVHolland, Shuri30 1:03.98

28.76 35.22

LEESN-MVWhited, Nick31 1:04.40

29.35 35.05

STWheeler, Peyton32 1:04.53

28.98 35.55

BSHS-MV 16Watkins, Justin P33 1:04.58

28.28 36.30

LSHS-MV 15Wilburn, Hudson34 1:04.68

31.15 33.53

ROCK!Hawn, Adam35 1:05.36

29.12 36.24

LSHS-MV 15Nofziger, Quinton36 1:05.77

31.75 34.02

LEESN-MVMeyer, Collin37 1:06.19

31.64 34.55

PARKHAllen, Landon38 1:06.31

30.52 35.79

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan39 1:06.83

29.65 37.18

LSWB-MVDumler, Jack40 1:06.87

31.57 35.30

ROCK!Wolf, Tyler41 1:06.91

ROCK!Metzner, Jacob42 1:11.35

31.74 39.61

ROCK!Brisch, Sammy43 1:12.15

32.67 39.48

GVHS-MV 16Tipton, Jase G44 1:16.01

34.70 41.31

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AUTO49.89

CONS56.29

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MVHynes, JP1 47.99 AUTO

23.09 24.90

OPHill, Robbie2 48.22 AUTO

23.38 24.84

LEESN-MV 18Godard, Grant M3 48.43 AUTO

23.34 25.09

PARKHDieffenbach, Nick4 48.48 AUTO

23.27 25.21

HICKKlein, Clayton*5 49.52 AUTO

24.15 25.37

HICKRagsdell, Joe*5 49.52 AUTO

24.04 25.48

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson7 49.59 AUTO

23.88 25.71

PARKHDieffenbach, Hunter8 50.36 CONS

24.25 26.11

B - Final

ROCKHolewinski, Mark9 51.78 CONS

25.13 26.65

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew10 51.92 CONS

25.62 26.30

ROCKBVeltrop, Jackson11 52.44 CONS

25.55 26.89

ROCKTietjen, Tommy12 52.52 CONS

25.47 27.05

STVerwers, Nick13 52.67 CONS

25.41 27.26

LSHS-MV 17Heeney, Caleb R14 52.93 CONS

25.86 27.07

ROCKAuman, Chase15 53.64 CONS

26.10 27.54

LEESW-MVAilshire, Jesse16 54.01 CONS

25.98 28.03

C - Final

STDuffy, Charlie17 53.05 CONS

25.22 27.83

HICKRagsdell, Sam18 53.23 CONS

25.71 27.52

ROCKSeymour, Sam19 53.31 CONS

STPittala, Matt20 53.82 CONS

26.48 27.34

STRoberts, Joe21 54.23 CONS

25.95 28.28

KICK-MVFink, Carson22 54.61 CONS

26.46 28.15

LEESW-MVBalsman, Andrew23 54.80 CONS

26.10 28.70

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas24 55.70 CONS

26.94 28.76

 
#7  Boys 100 Yard Free

AUTO49.89

CONS56.29

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

OPHill, Robbie1 48.32 qAUTO

23.33 24.99

PARKHDieffenbach, Nick2 48.52 qAUTO

23.17 25.35

LEESN-MVHynes, JP3 48.60 qAUTO

23.56 25.04

LEESW-MVSpencer, Carson4 49.18 qAUTO

23.67 25.51

LEESN-MV 18Godard, Grant M5 49.77 qAUTO

23.69 26.08

PARKHDieffenbach, Hunter6 50.72 qCONS

24.08 26.64

HICKKlein, Clayton7 51.57 qCONS

25.16 26.41

HICKRagsdell, Joe8 51.62 qCONS

24.90 26.72

BSHS-MV 17Aubuchon, Sam V9 52.07 qCONS

24.28 27.79

ROCKHolewinski, Mark10 52.08 qCONS

25.41 26.67

LEESN-MVBennett, Andrew11 52.17 qCONS

24.82 27.35

ROCKTietjen, Tommy12 52.21 qCONS

25.01 27.20

LSHS-MV 17Heeney, Caleb R13 52.78 qCONS

25.18 27.60

ROCKBVeltrop, Jackson14 52.81 qCONS

25.58 27.23

STVerwers, Nick15 53.18 qCONS

25.45 27.73

ROCKAuman, Chase16 53.40 qCONS

25.85 27.55

LEESW-MVAilshire, Jesse17 53.57 qCONS

26.11 27.46

HICKRagsdell, Sam18 53.58 qCONS

26.09 27.49

ROCKSeymour, Sam19 53.67 qCONS

26.07 27.60

STPittala, Matt20 53.70 qCONS

26.51 27.19

STDuffy, Charlie*21 54.01 qCONS

25.98 28.03

LEESW-MVBalsman, Andrew*21 54.01 qCONS

26.37 27.64

STRoberts, Joe23 54.69 qCONS

25.92 28.77

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas24 55.27 qCONS

26.76 28.51

KICK-MVFink, Carson25 55.79 CONS

26.69 29.10

ROCK!Angles, Chris26 56.18 CONS

26.94 29.24

ROCK!Salido, Nicholas27 56.21 CONS

27.61 28.60

WINNJohnson, Brennen28 56.28 CONS

27.36 28.92

PARKHStrube, Michael29 56.37

26.22 30.15

LSHS-MV 14Johnson, Blaise30 56.89

27.18 29.71

WARRSheets, Ryan31 57.25

27.06 30.19

ROCK!Brandmeyer, Gus32 58.05

27.36 30.69

GVHS-MV 17Shackles, Mark R33 58.61

27.09 31.52

HICKDoll, Ethan34 58.78

28.25 30.53

LSHS-MV 15Nofziger, Quinton35 58.88

29.40 29.48
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KC Classic Boys Swim Dive Invitational 2018 - 9/28/2018 to 9/29/2018

Results
Preliminaries ...   (#7  Boys 100 Yard Free)

WARRLockard, Christian36 59.43

28.39 31.04

LSWB-MVThies, Griffin37 59.48

OPVanderbeek, Tony38 1:00.46

28.96 31.50

LSHS-MV 16Foster, Jackson39 1:00.71

29.97 30.74

KICK-MVRudnick, Grant40 1:00.78

28.83 31.95

GVHS-MV 15Jarman, Jordon A41 1:00.91

29.25 31.66

PARKHPowell, Daniel42 1:01.36

29.26 32.10

ROCK!Moncrieffe, Isaiah43 1:01.73

WINNGreer, Jeremy44 1:01.78

29.47 32.31

WINNMina, DeMarco45 1:02.32

RB2Dunne, Aidan46 1:03.83

31.39 32.44

ROCKBRogers, Hunter47 1:04.83

29.74 35.09

BSHS-MVMcKinney, Jayvon48 1:06.55

ROCKBWhitaker, Allen49 1:06.67

32.08 34.59

WINNNguyen, Dante50 1:06.68

31.57 35.11

OPCompton, Brent51 1:14.42

34.32 40.10

NIXA-MVElleman, Justin52 1:14.55

33.38 41.17

KICK-MVJohnson, Quinten53 1:18.58

35.16 43.42

NIXA-MVBogun, Joseph54 1:20.87

37.52 43.35

LEESN-MVAdkins, Clayton--- DQ

27.30 30.45

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AUTO5:02.19

CONS5:34.39

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

ROCKNill, Dylan1 4:46.27 AUTO

25.48 28.36 28.8229.25

29.03 29.40 29.44 29.29

29.24 27.96

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel2 4:49.35 AUTO

25.72 28.75 30.1729.45

30.15 30.18 30.36 29.98

27.38 27.21

LSHS-MV 17Stikeleather, Reece M3 4:50.46 AUTO

26.51 28.40 30.0929.36

30.04 30.15 29.59 29.45

28.98 27.89

ROCKBVeltrop, Jackson4 4:57.83 AUTO

26.67 28.98 30.1529.74

30.51 30.49 30.58 30.90

30.32 29.49

PARKHDunlevy, Alex5 4:59.48 AUTO

26.90 29.97 30.5830.21

30.54 30.59 30.72 30.47

30.13 29.37

PARKHFickenscher, Jacob6 5:00.49 AUTO

26.78 30.28 30.0430.58

31.14 31.06 30.63 30.85

30.47 28.66

PARKHDuesterhaus, Sam7 5:05.16 CONS

27.35 30.24 31.0730.83

31.15 31.23 31.29 30.92

30.92 30.16

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach8 5:05.25 CONS

26.86 28.89 30.3229.85

30.94 31.12 31.63 31.94

32.01 31.69

B - Final

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant9 5:09.31 CONS

27.09 29.78 31.3730.78

31.67 31.92 32.12 32.24

32.30 30.04

ROCKNabulsi, Sayf10 5:09.53 CONS

28.57 30.87 31.6232.08

31.75 32.11 31.98 31.62

30.26 28.67

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb11 5:18.63 CONS

28.30 30.73 32.1731.46

32.64 32.61 32.43 33.08

32.92 32.29

PARKHMurguia, Brandon12 5:35.86   5.0

29.30 33.15 34.2634.63

35.87 34.26 34.97 35.58

33.63 30.21

ROCK!Wolf, Tyler13 5:37.64   4.0

29.65 32.73 34.6534.57

34.61 34.74 34.48 35.07

34.59 32.55

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Joshua14 5:41.87   3.0

29.72 32.45 34.9834.00

34.95 34.95 35.65 35.55

35.98 33.64

LEESW-MVJansen, James15 5:45.82   2.0

29.91 33.83 34.9534.61

35.98 35.72 36.65 35.97

35.19 33.01

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle--- DQ

31.06 35.24 36.3735.28

35.60 36.82 36.49 36.10

36.00 33.12

C - Final

ROCK!Davis, Joseph17 5:45.39

30.08 34.44 34.6834.21

36.83 34.70 36.15 34.55

35.11 34.64

LSWB-MVHaus, Mitch18 5:47.29

29.35 32.01 34.8333.41

36.07 36.19 36.87 36.96

36.92 34.68

ROCKGabel, Caden19 5:55.50

30.75 32.59 36.1134.70

37.37 37.48 37.74 37.21

36.62 34.93

ROCK!Barrett, Nigel20 6:01.81

31.26 34.71 37.1035.44

36.65 37.09 37.54 38.40

39.09 34.53

LSHS-MV 16Bradshaw, Andrew21 6:04.88

30.58 33.79 37.4336.29

37.49 37.63 39.04 38.93

38.03 35.67

LSWB-MVLaster, Dane22 6:10.10

29.60 33.42 37.6136.03

38.91 38.57 39.52 39.81

39.04 37.59

OPHouse, Jonathan23 6:13.83

30.55 34.53 37.8235.87

37.97 38.97 40.05 39.61

40.25 38.21

ROCK!DeVreugd, Joey24 6:19.35

30.16 35.51 38.9537.92

39.93 39.94 40.00 40.44

39.14 37.36

 
#8  Boys 500 Yard Free

AUTO5:02.19

CONS5:34.39

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

ROCKNill, Dylan1 4:49.19 qAUTO

25.10 28.32 29.7629.26

29.71 29.78 29.69 29.32

29.71 28.54

LSHS-MV 17Stikeleather, Reece M2 4:52.01 qAUTO

26.78 29.21 29.6429.98

30.08 29.43 29.79 29.44

29.24 28.42

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel3 4:53.18 qAUTO

26.25 30.17 30.5130.65

30.91 31.06 30.80 26.31

28.07 28.45

PARKHDunlevy, Alex4 4:58.06 qAUTO

26.34 29.46 30.0829.77

30.05 30.30 30.49 30.87

30.85 29.85
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#8  Boys 500 Yard Free)

ROCKBVeltrop, Jackson5 4:59.00 qAUTO

27.67 29.68 30.3329.96

30.91 30.58 30.72 29.66

29.98 29.51

PARKHFickenscher, Jacob6 5:03.26 qCONS

26.43 30.16 30.8530.83

30.95 30.98 31.27 31.36

31.12 29.31

LEESW-MVGilmore, Zach7 5:04.71 qCONS

27.18 29.33 30.6830.02

30.82 31.25 31.37 31.68

31.38 31.00

PARKHDuesterhaus, Sam8 5:06.12 qCONS

27.78 29.94 31.1130.88

31.02 31.01 30.93 30.90

31.76 30.79

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant9 5:13.34 qCONS

26.93 29.76 31.0530.63

31.58 32.07 32.81 33.05

33.38 32.08

LEESW-MVThompson, Caleb10 5:19.83 qCONS

28.97 31.27 32.0732.07

32.47 32.75 32.66 33.13

32.66 31.78

ROCKNabulsi, Sayf11 5:20.66 qCONS

29.46 32.03 32.6132.59

32.29 32.76 33.17 32.05

32.48 31.22

PARKHMurguia, Brandon12 5:33.15 qCONS

29.08 32.25 33.7133.02

34.16 33.65 33.74 34.68

35.31 33.55

ROCK!Wolf, Tyler13 5:40.15 q

30.39 32.90 33.9935.05

34.68 34.88 35.75 35.87

34.40 32.24

LEESW-MVJansen, James14 5:43.90 q

28.79 33.05 35.2134.85

35.38 35.42 35.96 36.20

35.92 33.12

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Joshua15 5:47.68 q

29.94 33.49 35.5534.89

36.32 36.21 36.78 35.07

35.91 33.52

LEESN-MVForlow, Kyle16 5:48.33 q

30.54 34.96 34.8835.81

36.34 36.51 35.19 36.22

36.12 31.76

ROCKGabel, Caden17 5:50.12 q

30.12 32.13 35.0333.20

35.58 36.30 36.53 38.64

39.34 33.25

LSWB-MVHaus, Mitch18 5:50.42 q

31.80 34.61 34.4635.03

34.86 36.31 36.08 37.72

36.35 33.20

ROCK!Davis, Joseph19 5:53.13 q

29.93 34.35 35.7336.34

35.91 35.52 37.03 37.14

36.30 34.88

ROCK!Barrett, Nigel20 5:59.48 q

31.86 33.82 36.5936.45

35.90 36.61 37.96 36.89

37.90 35.50

LSWB-MVLaster, Dane21 6:05.60 q

31.60 36.35 38.0037.74

37.33 37.32 38.01 37.53

37.67 34.05

LSHS-MV 16Bradshaw, Andrew22 6:05.61 q

30.85 34.00 37.2735.40

37.89 38.45 37.84 38.12

38.91 36.88

ROCK!DeVreugd, Joey23 6:09.40 q

31.36 36.21 38.0037.73

37.48 37.79 38.26 37.98

38.92 35.67

OPHouse, Jonathan24 6:19.84 q

31.45 35.03 38.2438.07

39.84 39.42 39.81 40.78

39.31 37.89

BSHS-MVBanta, Derek25 6:47.49

33.51 38.89 42.3141.42

41.49 43.06 42.47 42.16

1:22.18

BSHS-MVStickney, Daniel26 7:36.17

33.66 41.05 47.4245.65

48.18 48.20 47.62 48.46

49.50 46.43

BSHSB-MVAlipio, Noah27 7:39.79

37.98 44.98 48.1446.14

49.86 48.47 48.39 47.78

47.32 40.73

WARRShaffer, Ben28 7:44.21

37.83 42.51 1:31.6445.92

3:57.96 8.35

BSHSB-MVFranklin, Caleb29 7:47.70

38.98 44.36 49.271:36.10

48.25 48.72 50.15 47.90

43.97

ROCKMurphy, Andrew--- DQ

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AUTO1:34.49

CONS1:54.49

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

APARKH1 1:31.09 AUTO

22.67 24.01 21.7122.70

AROCK2 1:33.03 AUTO

23.59 23.36 22.6423.44

ALSHS-MV3 1:33.86 AUTO

23.16 23.25 24.4023.05

ALEESW-MV4 1:34.01 AUTO

24.45 23.84 21.5224.20

ABSHS-MV5 1:34.08 AUTO

23.09 24.31 23.7022.98

ALEESN-MV6 1:34.49 AUTO

24.14 24.26 21.8424.25

AHICK7 1:34.90 CONS

23.18 23.31 24.0224.39

AST8 1:35.00 CONS

24.36 23.39 23.4523.80

B - Final

AOP9 1:35.12 CONS

22.41 24.75 22.6725.29

AWARR10 1:40.14 CONS

24.29 25.15 24.1626.54

AROCK!11 1:41.62 CONS

25.68 25.44 24.8325.67

AROCKB12 1:42.89 CONS

24.23 27.33 26.4824.85

AWINN13 1:46.48 CONS

27.23 26.48 25.8726.90

ABATT14 1:47.24 CONS

23.10 26.98 32.7124.45

AKICK-MV15 1:49.02 CONS

27.26 29.58 25.7626.42

ATRUM-MV16 1:56.41   2.0

25.23 31.80 27.1932.19

 
#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay

AUTO1:34.49

CONS1:54.49

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APARKH1 1:31.84 qAUTO

Dieffenbach, Hunter Fugett, Ray

Dunlevy, Alex Dieffenbach, Nick

22.94 23.63 22.0423.23

ALSHS-MV2 1:33.20 qAUTO

Stikeleather, Reece M 17 Nofziger, Riley D 17

Heeney, Caleb R 17 Wilbert, Kaleb 17

22.79 23.13 23.9323.35

AROCK3 1:34.19 qAUTO

Tietjen, Tommy Seymour, Sam

Nill, Dylan Kasyjanski, Henry

24.27 23.47 22.7023.75

ALEESW-MV4 1:34.30 qAUTO

Damico, Dominick Martin, Dan

Ellis, Caleb Spencer, Carson

24.74 23.81 21.7224.03

ABSHS-MV5 1:35.04 qCONS

Aubuchon, Sam V 17 Watkins, Justin P 16

Schweizer, Tim A 16 Davis, Cogan M 15

23.37 24.25 23.7723.65
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#9  Boys 200 Yard Free Relay)

AHICK6 1:35.09 qCONS

Ragsdell, Joe Klein, Clayton

Valley, Luke Ragsdell, Sam

23.58 23.70 23.8024.01

AST7 1:35.83 qCONS

Duffy, Charlie Verwers, Nick

Roberts, Joe Pittala, Matt

24.40 24.05 24.0023.38

ALEESN-MV8 1:36.43 qCONS

Murray, Jonah Idoux, Grant

Whited, Nick Bennett, Andrew

24.56 24.61 22.2225.04

AOP9 1:38.07 qCONS

Hill, Robbie Hill, Jonathan

Braudrick, Max Vanderbeek, Tony

22.20 26.80 23.2125.86

AWARR10 1:41.07 qCONS

Vernon, Henry Sheets, Ryan

Lockard, Christian Vernon, Hayden

24.19 25.25 24.5027.13

AROCK!11 1:42.18 qCONS

Salido, Nicholas Salido, Jude

Brandmeyer, Gus Angles, Chris

26.06 25.51 24.7725.84

AROCKB12 1:44.25 qCONS

Lorson, Oakley Allen, Bryson

Dearmond, Turner Fritschi, Eric

25.06 27.17 27.3424.68

ABATT13 1:46.21 qCONS

Huskey, AJ Reed, Aiden

Smith, Collin Ticgeloar, Andrew

23.06 24.21 26.6132.33

AWINN14 1:47.04 qCONS

Dial, Sullivan Mina, DeMarco

Greer, Jeremy Johnson, Brennen

26.85 26.42 25.4928.28

AKICK-MV15 1:48.28 qCONS

Herndon, Walter Sallee, Hunter

Harwood, Devin Rudnick, Grant

27.03 29.35 25.6826.22

ATRUM-MV16 1:51.90 qCONS

Holland, Shuri Jeffries, Tyler

Shearer, Aiden Rowlette, Dayne

26.48 30.63 24.6730.12

ANKCHS17 1:53.37 CONS

Duffy, Jack R Franson, Chris

Hughes, Aiden Nguyen, Vinh

25.65 32.39 25.2530.08

ARB218 2:04.81

Dunne, Aidan Fritschi, Alex

Kuwajima, Kenji Robinson, Noah

29.14 30.56 30.6334.48

ANIXA-MV19 2:10.49

Balyuk, Ilya Farrar, Aiden

Elleman, Justin Bogun, Joseph

24.81 34.06 35.9135.71

AGVHS-MV--- DQ

Jarman, Jordon A 15 Jacoby, Austin L 18

Shackles, Mark R 17 Huffman, Wyatt G 16

ALSWB-MV--- DQ

Hickman, Logan Haus, Mitch

Eichenberger, Nick Adams, Zach

27.40 28.19 28.25

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AUTO57.59

CONS1:03.79

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESN-MV 18Godard, Grant M1 52.92 AUTO

25.51 27.41

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel2 53.62 AUTO

25.74 27.88

OPHill, Jonathan3 54.00 AUTO

26.64 27.36

HICKHolzum, Kyle4 55.04 AUTO

26.75 28.29

ROCKBClervi, Nick5 55.93 AUTO

27.22 28.71

KICK-MVAustin, Gabriel6 56.33 AUTO

27.25 29.08

BSHS-MV 15Davis, Cogan M7 56.53 AUTO

27.60 28.93

NIXA-MVBalyuk, Ilya8 57.27 AUTO

27.93 29.34

B - Final

LEESW-MVSpano, Jack9 57.76 CONS

28.25 29.51

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb10 58.06 CONS

28.88 29.18

ROCKBDearmond, Turner11 58.47 CONS

28.80 29.67

LSHS-MV 17Heeney, Caleb R12 58.72 CONS

29.10 29.62

STAdamson, Spencer13 59.24 CONS

29.21 30.03

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas14 1:00.60 CONS

29.84 30.76

PARKHBrook, Samuel15 1:01.65 CONS

29.23 32.42

PARKHStammler, Trevor16 1:02.42 CONS

30.15 32.27

C - Final

PARKHStammler, Eli17 1:00.25 CONS

29.22 31.03

ROCKMcAnany, Jack*18 1:03.55 CONS

30.99 32.56

HICKMusick, Rowan*18 1:03.55 CONS

30.61 32.94

ROCKKasyjanski, Henry20 1:04.91

31.53 33.38

ROCKHurt, Tabor21 1:05.64

32.13 33.51

WARRSheets, Ryan22 1:05.86

32.00 33.86

WARRVernon, Hayden23 1:06.04

31.69 34.35

ROCKSeymour, Sam24 1:06.32

 
#10  Boys 100 Yard Back

AUTO57.59

CONS1:03.79

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

LEESN-MV 18Godard, Grant M1 53.64 qAUTO

26.12 27.52

LEESN-MVWorth, Daniel2 55.04 qAUTO

26.58 28.46

HICKHolzum, Kyle3 55.71 qAUTO

27.42 28.29

OPHill, Jonathan4 55.84 qAUTO

27.11 28.73

KICK-MVAustin, Gabriel5 55.96 qAUTO

27.06 28.90

NIXA-MVBalyuk, Ilya6 56.19 qAUTO

27.67 28.52

BSHS-MV 15Davis, Cogan M7 56.60 qAUTO

27.00 29.60

ROCKBClervi, Nick8 57.69 qCONS

28.18 29.51

LEESW-MVEllis, Caleb9 58.00 qCONS

28.60 29.40

LSHS-MV 17Heeney, Caleb R10 58.19 qCONS

28.74 29.45

LEESW-MVSpano, Jack11 58.25 qCONS

28.39 29.86

ROCKBDearmond, Turner12 59.35 qCONS

28.96 30.39

LEESW-MVWozniak, Thomas13 1:00.16 qCONS

29.10 31.06

STAdamson, Spencer14 1:00.43 qCONS

29.37 31.06

PARKHBrook, Samuel15 1:01.29 qCONS

29.27 32.02

PARKHStammler, Trevor16 1:02.62 qCONS

30.23 32.39

ROCKMcAnany, Jack17 1:03.41 qCONS

31.46 31.95

PARKHStammler, Eli18 1:03.51 qCONS

30.65 32.86

HICKMusick, Rowan19 1:03.59 qCONS

30.73 32.86

ROCKKasyjanski, Henry20 1:03.89 q

30.89 33.00

BSHS-MV 17Jett, Arren I21 1:04.22 q

30.42 33.80

ROCKHurt, Tabor22 1:04.96 q

31.45 33.51

WARRVernon, Hayden23 1:05.26 q

30.88 34.38
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#10  Boys 100 Yard Back)

ROCKSeymour, Sam24 1:05.55 q

32.48 33.07

WARRSheets, Ryan25 1:06.90

32.68 34.22

LSHS-MV 14Johnson, Blaise26 1:07.62

33.45 34.17

LSHS-MV 16Foster, Jackson27 1:08.02

32.83 35.19

PARKHAnderson, Beau28 1:09.71

33.30 36.41

ROCK!Davis, Joseph29 1:11.03

33.28 37.75

OPLake, Joey30 1:11.37

35.26 36.11

STRoberts, Sam31 1:11.64

35.10 36.54

LSWB-MVThies, Griffin32 1:11.69

34.58 37.11

HICKDoll, Ethan33 1:12.44

35.23 37.21

LSWB-MVWilliams, Brennan34 1:13.87

STDuffy, Jack C35 1:14.63

35.35 39.28

HICKSmith, Asa36 1:14.75

36.65 38.10

ROCK!Moncrieffe, Isaiah37 1:17.26

LSWB-MVZimmerman, Austin38 1:17.29

37.74 39.55

ROCK!Brandmeyer, Gus39 1:17.35

37.14 40.21

ROCK!Seymour, Jamison40 1:18.37

RB2Robinson, Noah41 1:19.16

38.10 41.06

BSHS-MVMcKinney, Jayvon42 1:22.27

STGreen, Kellen--- X1:17.10

37.33 39.77

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AUTO1:04.19

CONS1:10.49

Age Name         Team Finals Time

A - Final

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick1 1:00.20 AUTO

28.49 31.71

OPHill, Robbie2 1:01.05 AUTO

28.58 32.47

BSHS-MV 16Schweizer, Tim A3 1:01.48 AUTO

28.26 33.22

GVHS-MV 16Huffman, Wyatt G4 1:04.44 CONS

30.32 34.12

HICKValley, Luke5 1:04.54 CONS

30.55 33.99

ROCKSlaney, Mike6 1:06.26 CONS

31.29 34.97

WARRVernon, Henry7 1:06.39 CONS

30.98 35.41

KICK-MVMcCurry, R. Quinn8 1:06.91 CONS

30.92 35.99

B - Final

PARKHFugett, Ray9 1:06.90 CONS

31.15 35.75

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob10 1:07.42 CONS

31.80 35.62

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan11 1:07.96 CONS

32.04 35.92

ROCK!Sojka, Thomas12 1:08.38 CONS

32.56 35.82

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan13 1:08.79 CONS

32.30 36.49

WARRElliott, Zac14 1:09.76 CONS

32.15 37.61

PARKHAllen, Landon15 1:10.15 CONS

33.39 36.76

STWheeler, Peyton16 1:10.30 CONS

32.75 37.55

C - Final

ROCKBLorson, Oakley17 1:08.34 CONS

32.10 36.24

ROCKMarshall, Kevin18 1:08.74 CONS

32.65 36.09

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant19 1:11.14

33.78 37.36

LEESN-MVWahlen, Nick20 1:11.36

32.26 39.10

BSHS-MV 15Marthaler, Gabe M21 1:11.55

33.51 38.04

ROCKWalker, Jake22 1:12.48

33.55 38.93

STDuffy, Aidan23 1:12.78

33.93 38.85

ROCK!Salido, Jude24 1:14.56

34.28 40.28

 
#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast

AUTO1:04.19

CONS1:10.49

Age Name         Team Prelim Time

Preliminaries

BSHS-MV 16Schweizer, Tim A1 1:01.01 qAUTO

28.06 32.95

OPHill, Robbie2 1:01.02 qAUTO

28.61 32.41

LEESW-MVDamico, Dominick3 1:01.75 qAUTO

28.78 32.97

HICKValley, Luke4 1:04.01 qAUTO

30.34 33.67

GVHS-MV 16Huffman, Wyatt G5 1:06.31 qCONS

30.87 35.44

ROCKSlaney, Mike6 1:06.50 qCONS

30.76 35.74

WARRVernon, Henry7 1:06.53 qCONS

31.32 35.21

KICK-MVMcCurry, R. Quinn8 1:06.93 qCONS

31.28 35.65

PARKHFugett, Ray9 1:07.13 qCONS

31.21 35.92

ROCK!Sojka, Thomas10 1:07.32 qCONS

32.27 35.05

LEESW-MVMartin, Dan11 1:07.93 qCONS

31.85 36.08

WARRElliott, Zac12 1:08.42 qCONS

32.01 36.41

LEESW-MVMcCracken, Jacob13 1:08.99 qCONS

32.36 36.63

STWheeler, Peyton14 1:09.03 qCONS

32.39 36.64

PARKHAllen, Landon15 1:09.56 qCONS

32.89 36.67

LEESW-MVSahudin, Ethan16 1:09.83 qCONS

33.01 36.82

ROCKMarshall, Kevin17 1:10.65 q

33.34 37.31

LEESN-MVIdoux, Grant18 1:11.11 q

33.68 37.43

LEESN-MVWahlen, Nick19 1:11.74 q

33.02 38.72

ROCKBLorson, Oakley20 1:11.81 q

33.55 38.26

ROCKWalker, Jake21 1:12.07 q

33.27 38.80

BSHS-MV 15Marthaler, Gabe M22 1:12.38 q

34.40 37.98

STDuffy, Aidan23 1:13.08 q

34.19 38.89

ROCK!Salido, Jude24 1:13.25 q

34.84 38.41

GVHS-MV 18Jacoby, Austin L25 1:13.67

34.24 39.43

ROCK!McCann, Colin26 1:14.36

34.49 39.87

LEESN-MVMacDonald, Joshua27 1:14.54

35.61 38.93

BSHS-MVThomas, Ben28 1:14.69

35.37 39.32

LEESN-MVSmith, Zack29 1:14.97

35.44 39.53

PARKHStrube, Michael30 1:15.23

35.25 39.98

LSWB-MVHickman, Logan31 1:15.43

35.10 40.33

TRUM-MVJeffries, Tyler32 1:15.69

34.59 41.10

ROCK!Wilson, Thaddeus33 1:15.81

35.71 40.10

ROCKMackey, Ryan34 1:15.86

35.84 40.02
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#11  Boys 100 Yard Breast)

LSWB-MVGallegos, Matthew35 1:16.12

35.86 40.26

STHaynes, Ethan36 1:16.54

36.46 40.08

PARKHBlahnik, Lucas37 1:17.71

37.40 40.31

KICK-MVSallee, Hunter38 1:17.85

37.05 40.80

ROCKBFritschi, Eric39 1:19.80

36.71 43.09

KICK-MVHarwood, Devin40 1:20.37

37.13 43.24

NKCHSHughes, Aiden41 1:20.69

39.22 41.47

OPCompton, Patrick42 1:21.42

38.17 43.25

NKCHSNguyen, Vinh43 1:21.48

39.17 42.31

KICK-MVRudnick, Grant44 1:22.02

37.67 44.35

LSWB-MVKoch, Justin45 1:22.08

38.42 43.66

LSWB-MVQuon, Michael46 1:22.52

39.47 43.05

ROCKBAllen, Bryson47 1:24.03

38.50 45.53

RB2Dunne, Aidan48 1:25.54

41.24 44.30

BSHS-MVStickney, Daniel49 1:29.04

41.06 47.98

WARRTaylor, David50 1:29.62

42.06 47.56

RB2Fritschi, Alex51 1:31.75

42.01 49.74

OPJustus, Conner52 1:33.58

43.90 49.68

NIXA-MVFarrar, Aiden53 1:39.33

47.56 51.77

BATTTicgeloar, Andrew54 1:39.68

46.51 53.17

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AUTO3:28.99

CONS4:08.99

  Team Relay Finals Time

A - Final

ALEESN-MV1 3:17.78 AUTO

23.75 49.55 50.4723.93

23.16 48.88 23.44 48.88

APARKH2 3:20.12 AUTO

24.26 51.08 50.2923.91

24.22 51.25 22.39 47.50

AROCK3 3:27.54 AUTO

26.42 54.38 51.5724.30

23.89 50.45 24.33 51.14

AROCKB4 3:31.64 CONS

24.84 52.21 52.5425.31

25.19 53.44 25.31 53.45

AST5 3:34.66 CONS

25.89 53.51 53.4425.35

25.16 52.19 26.20 55.52

AKICK-MV6 3:36.20 CONS

25.09 52.39 55.9826.30

25.95 56.49 24.47 51.34

AHICK7 3:39.28 CONS

26.07 54.21 54.0525.49

26.95 57.07 25.56 53.95

ALEESW-MV8 3:46.89 CONS

27.36 59.10 54.6926.26

26.84 56.53 27.10 56.57

B - Final

AROCK!9 3:45.24 CONS

27.21 57.46 56.7126.23

26.42 55.73 26.12 55.34

ALSHS-MV10 3:47.23 CONS

27.85 58.01 57.9227.50

25.96 55.02 26.93 56.28

ANKCHS11 3:56.91 CONS

25.00 51.47 1:11.0833.23

29.11 1:01.70 24.70 52.66

ABATT12 4:07.56 CONS

24.16 50.10 1:18.8036.29

29.05 1:02.60 25.86 56.06

ALSWB-MV13 4:07.99 CONS

30.75 1:04.86 59.8728.13

30.49 1:07.14 26.86 56.12

ABSHS-MV14 4:10.40   6.0

31.64 1:06.74 1:00.4328.19

26.42 57.41 30.81 1:05.82

AOP15 4:17.86   4.0

29.67 1:03.17 1:03.0429.18

33.09

AWINN--- DQ

28.62 1:01.53 57.7527.29

29.10 1:01.15 25.66 54.87

 
#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay

AUTO3:28.99

CONS4:08.99

  Team Relay Prelim Time

Preliminaries

APARKH1 3:23.39 qAUTO

Dunlevy, Alex Dieffenbach, Hunter

Duesterhaus, Sam Dieffenbach, Nick

24.72 51.70 50.6123.77

24.66 52.07 23.13 49.01

ALEESN-MV2 3:25.07 qAUTO

Thomas, Jonathan W 17 Godard, Grant M 18

Worth, Daniel Hynes, JP

24.19 50.56 51.4324.32

28.21 52.46 24.61 50.62

AROCK3 3:27.10 qAUTO

Nabulsi, Sayf Tietjen, Tommy

Manning, Reece Nill, Dylan

25.62 53.65 51.9324.85

24.80 51.61 24.24 49.91

AROCKB4 3:32.63 qCONS

Koller, Jack Veltrop, Jackson

Hopkins, Braden Clervi, Nick

25.52 52.86 52.6525.43

24.98 52.67 25.53 54.45

AKICK-MV5 3:34.74 qCONS

24.81 51.70 55.5126.59

25.94 55.14 24.67 52.39

AHICK6 3:38.04 qCONS

Ragsdell, Sam Mize, Will

Musick, Rowan Holzum, Kyle

26.02 53.72 55.6126.08

26.25 55.26 25.33 53.45

AST7 3:42.81 qCONS

Pittala, Matt Roberts, Joe

Adamson, Spencer Wheeler, Peyton

26.06 54.07 56.2326.70

26.12 54.81 27.59 57.70

ALEESW-MV8 3:43.69 qCONS

Gilmore, Zach Wozniak, Thomas

Thompson, Caleb Balsman, Andrew

26.53 55.42 57.5927.38

26.90 56.58 25.24 54.10

AROCK!9 3:46.50 qCONS

Brandmeyer, Gus Davis, Joseph

Salido, Nicholas Sojka, Thomas

27.21 57.50 56.6926.13

26.35 55.52 27.31 56.79

ALSHS-MV10 3:51.12 qCONS

Johnson, Blaise 14 Bradshaw, Andrew 16

Wilburn, Hudson 15 Nofziger, Quinton 15

27.66 58.06 59.0928.00

26.07 56.51 27.20 57.46

AWINN11 4:00.07 qCONS

Dial, Sullivan Greer, Jeremy

Mina, DeMarco Johnson, Brennen

28.89 1:02.53 59.2228.37

29.14 1:01.95 56.52 56.37

ANKCHS12 4:04.57 qCONS

Duffy, Jack R Franson, Chris

Nguyen, Vinh Hughes, Aiden

25.80 53.26 1:10.3633.20

32.12 1:06.37 25.97 54.58

ABATT13 4:09.60 q

Huskey, AJ Ticgeloar, Andrew

Reed, Aiden Smith, Collin

24.82 50.84 1:20.1036.15

28.88 1:02.10 26.21 56.56

ABSHS-MV14 4:10.44 q

Thomas, Ben Marthaler, Gabe M 15

Watkins, Justin P 16 McKinney, Jayvon

30.62 1:04.05 1:01.2029.23

26.37 57.14 32.04 1:08.05
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Results
Preliminaries ...   (#12  Boys 400 Yard Free Relay)

AWARR15 4:14.04 q

Elliott, Zac Taylor, David

Lockard, Christian Sheets, Ryan

27.42 58.44 1:12.1733.62

1:03.93 1:31.55 31.88

AOP16 4:16.72 q

Compton, Patrick Vanderbeek, Tony

House, Jonathan Justus, Conner

29.90 1:03.11 1:01.1129.10

32.02 1:07.65 30.65 1:04.85

ALSWB-MV17 4:19.42

Gallegos, Matthew Laster, Dane

Koch, Justin Haus, Mitch

31.04 1:06.15 1:07.6131.35

30.04 1:04.41 29.09 1:01.25

ARB218 4:46.15

Robinson, Noah Kuwajima, Kenji

Fritschi, Alex Dunne, Aidan

31.97 1:09.40 1:24.0639.38

31.03 1:07.75 30.96 1:04.94


